605 page 1/2 15 July 2001

Form 605

Corporations Act 2001
Section 671B

Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder

To_ Company Name/Scheme 50mﬂ0 (Y\CCR U‘d
ACN/ARSN ACY oz 255 2

1. Details of substantial holder(1)

Name G’Dide{/\ kOCldS W" Lfd

ACN/ARSN (f applicable) Kcd) OOCL [6F Z0L —

The holder ceased to be a

substantial holder on ,;g/ o5

The previous notice was given to the company on OH/ 0’3) i '-’-

The previous notice was dated ME‘_

2. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest (2) of the substantial holder or an associate (3) in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the
substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of Person whose Nature of Consideration Class (6) and Person's votes
change relevant interest change (4) given in relation number of affected
changed to change(5) securities
affected

1\‘)1@2 e atacihed,.

3. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (3) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (7) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting
interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable) Nature of association

4. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name Address

Golden WodS Py Ol [of — 6 ket Sieeet niiers PO
v RO 2000

e R SR A
Signature

print name \Q_a)o& LE}\M\}-D\\ capacity DI QE'( TC&

sign her%/W 2 date YA/ 0) / [|S




Golden Words Pty Ltd

ACN 002 167 302

Golden Eggs Super Fund

ACN 826 719 323

Page 1

This is Annexure A of 2 pages referred to in Form 605 Changes in relevant interests

Dates of Person whose Nature of change Consideration given in Class and number | Person’s votes affected
change relevant interest (6) relation to change (7) of securities
changed affected
10/03/14 | Golden Words | Selling of $2487 1,472 fully Golden Words
Pty Ltd shares paid ordinary | Pty Ltd
shares
14/03/14 | Golden Words Selling of $57,410 33,971 fully Golden Words
Pty Ltd shares paid ordinary | Pty Ltd
shares
17/03/14 | Golden Words Selling of $22,948 13,499 fully Golden Words
Pty Ltd shares paid ordinary | Pty Ltd
shares
14/07/14 Golden Words Selling of $11,680 7,250 fully Golden Words
Pty Ltd shares paid ordinary | Pty Ltd
shares
16/07/14 | Golden Words Selling of $109,707 67,750 fully Golden Words
Pty Ltd shares paid ordinary | Pty Ltd
shares
21/07/14 | Golden Eggs Selling of $27,455 17,000 fully Golden Eggs
Super Fund shares paid ordinary | Super Fund
shares
25/07/14 | Golden Eggs Selling of $87,075 50,000 fully Golden Eggs
Super Fund shares paid ordinary | Super Fund
shares
28/07/14 | Golden Eggs Selling of $87,580 50,000 fully Golden Eggs
Super Fund shares paid ordinary | Super Fund
shares
08/08/14 Golden Words Purchase of | $75,000 50,000 fully Golden Words
Pty Ltd shares paid ordinary | Pty Ltd
shares
30/09/14 | Golden Words Selling of $23,320 11,000 fully Golden Words
Pty Ltd shares paid ordinary | Pty Ltd
shares
01/10/14 | Golden Words | Selling of $8,480 4,000 fully Golden Words
Pty Ltd shares paid ordinary | Pty Ltd
shares
02/10/14 | Golden Words | Selling of 64,117 30,006 fully Golden Words
Pty Ltd shares paid ordinary | Pty Ltd
shares
3/10/14 Golden Words Selling of $17,891 8,425 fully Golden Words
Pty Ltd shares paid ordinary | Pty Ltd
shares




6/10/14

7/10/14

08/10/14

10/10/14

13/10/14

14/10/14

22/08/14

16/10/14

17/10/14

20/02/15

23/02/15

24/02/15

25/02/15

Golden Words
Pty Ltd

Golden Words
Pty Ltd

Golden Words
Pty Ltd

Golden Words
Pty Ltd

Golden Words
Pty Ltd

Golden Words
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Super Fund
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Golden Eggs
Super Fund
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Pty Ltd
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Selling of
shares

Selling of
shares
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shares
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Purchase of
shares

Selling of
shares
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Selling of
shares

$61,475

$13,733

$24,382

$19,705

$18,833

$23,695

$9,000

$45,718

$230,020

$33,580

$57,050

$123,293

$96,220

28,732 fully
paid ordinary
shares

6.347 fully
paid ordinary
shares

11,490 fully
paid ordinary
shares

8,957 fully
paid ordinary
shares

8773 fully
paid ordinary
shares

11,110 fully
paid ordinary
shares

6,000 fully
paid ordinary
shares

21,160 fully
paid ordinary
shares

100,000 fully
paid ordinary
shares

10,830 fully
paid ordinary
shares

18,398 fully
paid ordinary
shares

39,772 fully
paid ordinary
shares

31,000 fully
paid ordinary
shares
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