## Form 605

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

## Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder

10 Company Name/Scheme	SOMMO	ned Hal					
ACN/ARSN	ACN 00	3 255 2	4				
1. Details of substantial holder	·(1)						
Name	Golden	words	Pry Ltd				
ACN/ARSN (if applicable)							
	110						
The holder ceased to be a substantial holder on	251	0314					
The previous notice was given to the The previous notice was dated	company on O+/	0314					
2. Changes in relevant interest	s						
Particulars of each change in, or char substantial holder was last required t	nge in the nature of, a relevan	t interest (2) of the substant	tial holder or an associate (3)	in voting securities of	of the company or scheme, since the		
susseturitar norder was last required t	o give a substantial holding h	office to the company or Scr	neme are as follows:				
Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (4)	Consideration given in relation to change(5)	Class (6) and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected		
	Please	see at	ached.				
	1				*		
3. Changes in association							
The persons who have become associ interests in the company or scheme ar	ates (3) of, ceased to be asso e as follows:	ociates of, or have changed	the nature of their association	on (7) with, the substa	antial holder in relation to voting		
Name and ACN/A	RSN (if applicable)	Nature of assoc	iation				
4. Addresses							
The addresses of persons named in thi	s form are as follows:						
Name		Address					
Golden	words Pty L	td 24-24	kent str	cet, mil	les point		
Signature							
print name	TREVOR	KENNED	capacity	DIREC	TOR		
sign here	SOM.	2	date 2	102/15	5		
_							

Golden Words Pty Ltd ACN 002 167 302 Golden Eggs Super Fund ACN 826 719 323 Page 1



## This is Annexure A of 2 pages referred to in Form 605 Changes in relevant interests

Dates of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (6)	Consideration given in relation to change (7)	Class and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
10/03/14	Golden Words Pty Ltd	Selling of shares	\$2487	1,472 fully paid ordinary shares	Golden Words Pty Ltd
14/03/14	Golden Words Pty Ltd	Selling of shares	\$57,410	33,971 fully paid ordinary shares	Golden Words Pty Ltd
17/03/14	Golden Words Pty Ltd	Selling of shares	\$22,948	13,499 fully paid ordinary shares	Golden Words Pty Ltd
14/07/14	Golden Words Pty Ltd	Selling of shares	\$11,680	7,250 fully paid ordinary shares	Golden Words Pty Ltd
16/07/14	Golden Words Pty Ltd	Selling of shares	\$109,707	67,750 fully paid ordinary shares	Golden Words Pty Ltd
21/07/14	Golden Eggs Super Fund	Selling of shares	\$27,455	17,000 fully paid ordinary shares	Golden Eggs Super Fund
25/07/14	Golden Eggs Super Fund	Selling of shares	\$87,075	50,000 fully paid ordinary shares	Golden Eggs Super Fund
28/07/14	Golden Eggs Super Fund	Selling of shares	\$87,580	50,000 fully paid ordinary shares	Golden Eggs Super Fund
08/08/14	Golden Words Pty Ltd	Purchase of shares	\$75,000	50,000 fully paid ordinary shares	Golden Words Pty Ltd
30/09/14	Golden Words Pty Ltd	Selling of shares	\$23,320	11,000 fully paid ordinary shares	Golden Words Pty Ltd
01/10/14	Golden Words Pty Ltd	Selling of shares	\$8,480	4,000 fully paid ordinary shares	Golden Words Pty Ltd
02/10/14	Golden Words Pty Ltd	Selling of shares	64,117	30,006 fully paid ordinary shares	Golden Words Pty Ltd
3/10/14	Golden Words Pty Ltd	Selling of shares	\$17,891	8,425 fully paid ordinary shares	Golden Words Pty Ltd

6/10/14	Golden Words Pty Ltd	Selling of shares	\$61,475	28,732 fully paid ordinary shares	Golden Words Pty Ltd
7/10/14	Golden Words Pty Ltd	Selling of shares	\$13,733	6.347 fully paid ordinary shares	Golden Words Pty Ltd
08/10/14	Golden Words Pty Ltd	Selling of shares	\$24,382	11,490 fully paid ordinary shares	Golden Words Pty Ltd
10/10/14	Golden Words Pty Ltd	Selling of shares	\$19,705	8,957 fully paid ordinary shares	Golden Words Pty Ltd
13/10/14	Golden Words Pty Ltd	Selling of shares	\$18,833	8773 fully paid ordinary shares	Golden Words Pty Ltd
14/10/14	Golden Words Pty Ltd	Selling of shares	\$23,695	11,110 fully paid ordinary shares	Golden Words Pty Ltd
22/08/14	Golden Eggs Super Fund	Purchase of shares	\$9,000	6,000 fully paid ordinary shares	Golden Eggs Super Fund
16/10/14	Golden Words Pty Ltd	Selling of shares	\$45,718	21,160 fully paid ordinary shares	Golden Words Pty Ltd
17/10/14	Golden Eggs Super Fund	Selling of shares	\$230,020	100,000 fully paid ordinary shares	Golden Eggs Super Fund
20/02/15	Golden Words Pty Ltd	Selling of shares	\$33,580	10,830 fully paid ordinary shares	Golden Words Pty Ltd
23/02/15	Golden Words Pty Ltd	Selling of shares	\$57,050	18,398 fully paid ordinary shares	Golden Words Pty Ltd
24/02/15	Golden Words Pty Ltd	Selling of shares	\$123,293	39,772 fully paid ordinary shares	Golden Words Pty Ltd
25/02/15	Golden Words Pty Ltd	Selling of shares	\$96,220	31,000 fully paid ordinary shares	Golden Words Pty Ltd